Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Setiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre
TOTALES:

Enfermedad

38
12
10
37
21
21
36
26
29
55
37
40
362
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Total incapacidades:

Total dias:

38
12
10
37
21
26
36
26
64
177
37
40
524

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

Total incapacidades:

38
12
10
37
21
26
36
26
64
177
37
40

Total dias:

INCAPACIDADES MIVAH 2022

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

Seriesl

Jutio

Series2

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE




